Residential FCC Fee
911 Fee

Commercial FCC Fee
911 Fee

PHONE RATES

RESIDENTIAL

Residential Phone

Phone/25Mbps Modem Internet Bundle
Phone/25Mbps Fiber Bundle
Phone/50Mbps Fiber Bundle
Phone/250Mbps Fiber Bundle
Phone/500Mbps Fiber Bundle
Phone/1000Mbps Fiber Bundle

$4.48 per line
$1.50 per line

COMMERCIAL

Commercial Phone

Phone/25Mbps Modem Internet Bundle
Phone/250Mbps Non-SLA Fiber Bundle
Phone/500Mbps Non-SLA Fiber Bundle
Phone/1000Mbps Non-SLA Fiber Bundle

$9.07 per line
$1.50 perline

Installation/Port Fees

Installation or Transfer Fee
One Time Port Charge

411 Information
International Long Distance

$29.95
$57.95
$42.94
$74.94
$84.94
$94.94
$104.94

$39.95
$79.95
$100.94
$125.94
$230.94

$55.00
$24.00
$1.50

rates vary

City of Monroe Phone Rates



