

PHONE RATES

RESIDENTIAL

Residential Phone	\$29.95
Phone/25Mbps Modem Internet Bundle	\$57.95
Phone/25Mbps Fiber Bundle	\$42.94
Phone/50Mbps Fiber Bundle	\$74.94
Phone/250Mbps Fiber Bundle	\$84.94
Phone/500Mbps Fiber Bundle	\$94.94
Phone/1000Mbps Fiber Bundle	\$104.94

Residential FCC Fee \$4.48 per line 911 Fee \$1.50 per line

COMMERCIAL

Commercial Phone	\$39.95
Phone/25Mbps Modem Internet Bundle	\$79.95
Phone/250Mbps Non-SLA Fiber Bundle	\$100.94
Phone/500Mbps Non-SLA Fiber Bundle	\$125.94
Phone/1000Mbps Non-SLA Fiber Bundle	\$230.94

Commercial FCC Fee \$9.07 per line 911 Fee \$1.50 per line

Installation/Port Fees

Installation or Transfer Fee	\$55.00
One Time Port Charge	\$24.00
411 Information	\$1.50
International Long Distance	rates vary